Date

04/16/
12

04/21/
12

04/25/
12

04/28/
12

05/05/
12
05/12/
12

05/17/
12

05/19/
12

05/24/
12
05/26/
12
06/03/
12
06/05/
12

06/09/
12

Time

6:00 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

11:30 AM

PDT

6:00 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

C

Games for Lefty's Editorial (W), Pan-Continental League
Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Away Team

Starboard Passage (E)
Lefty's Editorial (W)
Trans World Facilities (W)
Lefty's Editorial (W)
Restoration Medical
Supply (W)
Lillian's Pizzeria (E)
Lefty's Editorial (W)
Lefty's Editorial (W)
Ferhati LLC (E)
Lefty's Editorial (W)
Dani's House of Pizza (W)
Lefty's Editorial (W)

Starboard Passage (E)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor

e

1

6

1

10

11

10

12

7

Home Team

Lefty's Editorial (W)
Gold Glove Baseball (W)
Lefty's Editorial (W)
Badler.com (E)
Lefty's Editorial (W)
Lefty's Editorial (W)
World of Discovery Day
Camp (E)

Forest Hills Robotics
Lefty's Editorial (W)
Terrace Realty (W)
Lefty's Editorial (W)
Starboard Passage (E)

Lefty's Editorial (W)

Hom Resul

e t
Scor

e

6 Win
9 Loss
7 Win
6 Loss
1 Loss
7 Loss
1 Win
3 Win
0 Tie
9 Loss
14 Win
1 Win
4 Loss

9 TeamPages



